@VELSE
40m

60 m

80m

100 m

200 m

300m

400 m

600 m

800m
1000m
Leengdespring
Hgjdespring
Stangspring
Kuglestad
Boldkast

3 - kamp
4x40m stafet

4x60m stafet

Opdateret 28.10.2019

ATLET

Ditte Troest

Ditte Troest

Luisa Falk

Ditte Troest

Stina Troest

Stina Troest

Ditte Troest
Therese Harboe Holst
Stina Troest

Helena Ring

Ditte Troest

Liva Munksgaard
Stina Troest
Franciska Trzecieski
Ditte Troest

Ditte Troest

Regitze Friis
Sunisa Ronthi
Sarah Buhl
Helena Ring

Louise Jgrgensen
Ann-Sofie Tagersen
Louise Tietze

Stina Troest

ARGANG

96
96
93
96
94
94
96
05
94
02
96
04
94
10
96
96

02
02
02
02

93
93
93
94

6,80
9,55
12,7
16,3
33,99
58,5
74,95
2.04,29
2.57,41
3.55.2
3,95
1,15
1,40
7.26
31,97
3226
27,58

42,7

A KLUBREKORDER i IER 8-9ar

REKORD VIND

+1,3
+1,8
+2,0
+0,0
+0,8

-0,6

DATO
21.08.2005
04.09.2005
05.09.2002
03.05.2005
30.08.2003
11.06.2003
21.08.2005
28.09.2014
30.08.2003
27.09.2011
04.09.2005
24.08.2013
11.06.2003
28.09.2019
11.09.2005
19.06.2005
20.08.2011

28.08.2002

STED

Lyngby

Lund, Sverige
Frederiksberg
Glostrup
Lund, Sverige
Ballerup
Lyngby

Greve

Lund, Sverige
Tarnby

Lund, Sverige
@sterbro
Ballerup
Greve
Hillergd
Frederiksberg
@sterbro

Tarnby



